
GP Sub/LMC Meeting Dates 2020: 

 

2020 

Monday 20th January  

Monday 17th February  

Monday 16th March 

Monday 20th April 

Monday 18th May 

Monday 15th June 

July – Recess 

August – Recess 

Monday 21st September 

Monday 19th October  

Monday 16th November 

Monday 21st December 

 

 

GP Sub/LMC Executive Meeting Dates 2020: 
 

2020 
Monday 3rd February 

Monday 2nd March 

Monday 6th April 

Monday 4th May (to be decided Public Holiday) 

Monday 1st June 

Monday 6th July 

Monday 3rd August 

Monday 7th September 

Monday 5th October 

Monday 2nd November 

Monday 7th December 

 

 

Venue:  LMC Offices, 40 New City Road, G4 9JT 

 

Time:    7:30pm 


